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Laramie Pre Invite 1/31/2020 - 1/31/2020

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 1:44.53

Andrews, Eli 16 Morton, Caden Q 16

Christensen, Corte 18 King, Nate 18

27.65 28.70 23.0825.10

ALAR2 1:44.79

DeYoung, Max 17 Greene, Hardy 16

Spiker-Miller, Mace h 16 Taff, Lincoln 15

24.12 31.45 24.7624.46

ACEN3 1:44.88

Merrill, Ethan 14 Geyer, Jake 17

Johnson, Tanner Pietsch, Matt

27.57 28.92 23.8724.52

ABUF-WY4 1:46.86

Wing, Porter 19 Wonka, Charlie 19

Wonka, John 19 Byram, Brogan 19

29.60 28.96 23.1525.15

ALAN5 1:47.98

McFadden, Nolan Huelskamp, Dylan

Whiting, T Brinda, Ryan

27.12 30.70 23.4526.71

AEAS-WY6 1:49.84

Kury, Dillon L 17 Turner, Trey D 18

Golding, Jordan T 17 Mead, Nathan C 18

29.74 28.68 23.8327.59

ACSO-WY7 1:50.49

Moore, William Price, Jared

Ikerd, Jonathon Steinhausen, Dexter

28.45 30.12 25.3226.60

BCEN8 1:51.06

Clarke, Colin 16 Wiblemo, Taylor 17

Cunningham, Caden 14 Roedel, Riley

28.23 31.71 24.9126.21

ATHB-WY9 1:52.21

Rech, Brayden 14 Thompson, Eric 15

Hoffmann, Landon 18 Carsrud, Caleb A 16

29.09 32.46 23.9326.73

AWHS-WY10 1:56.77

Stanek, Gage L 15 Jeffries, Clint E 15

Quigley, Traeten A 15 Cooper, Walker 14

30.61 32.44 27.3226.40

CCEN11 x1:56.80

Hood, Aaron P 14 Eggers, Henry 14

Durrant, Nathan 18 Bush, Collin

29.57 31.74 25.2830.21

BLAN12 1:57.52

Dolence, Benaiah Anderson, Ross

Brown, Brayden Plaisted, Preston

32.55 33.08 23.7228.17

BLAR13 1:58.00

Clerkin, Sean 18 Liu, Josh 14

Smith, Thomas 15 Crandall, Coulter 14

31.85 31.20 28.0126.94

ASHE-WY14 1:59.29

Yates, Thomas A 17 Hanchett, Coleman

Gallegos, Cisco Patten, Ben R 16

28.45 33.95 24.8532.04

CLAN15 x2:00.71

Harms, Erick Logan, Scott

Else, Caleb Whelan, Justin

30.93 33.28 26.1030.40

CLAR16 x2:02.93

Taff, Dallin 14

Blackburn, Christopher 15 Lechner, Mark 14

33.72 32.23 28.9428.04

BBUF-WY17 2:03.22

Wing, Hamlin 19 Money, Keegan 19

Felbeck, Seth 20 Zorbas, John 19

32.71 35.81 25.3229.38

BEAS-WY18 2:07.28

Ellis, Shaye A 17 Jensen, Weston K 17

Williams, Nick 16 Webb, Granston L 17

35.52 35.70 28.2427.82

BWHS-WY19 2:09.01

Mautz, Blake 17 Warren, Ethan C 14

Hill, Diamond A 16 Nelson, Andrew 17

37.05 34.10 26.4931.37

BSHE-WY20 2:10.05

Milne, Aiden W 16 Szekula, Trace

Thompson, Jarret Green, Tobey

32.99 40.10 26.6830.28

ANEW21 2:12.57

Humes, Robert Kenney, Austen

Orsborn, Zade

35.19 36.07 29.5131.80

DLAN22 x2:19.61

Dolence, Hezekiah Kinney, Mason

Losch, Warren Gist, Noah

34.02 34.54 32.2138.84

CBUF-WY23 x2:32.52

Palser, Dawson 14 Markovsky, Johnathan 14

Bartlett, Josiah 19 Tellock, Morgan 19

35.63 47.57 37.6931.63

ADOU-WY--- DQ

Back, Tony Viergets, Cordell

Alvarez, Jose Gifford, Michael

31.18 33.67 20.0138.39

BTHB-WY--- DQ

Tuckett, Ethan 15 Baird, Grady M 17

Gauthier, Spencer L 18 Batey, Darren 17

34.58 32.69 25.6328.45

CTHB-WY--- NS

O'Dell, Scott 17 Cheng, Cyrus 17

Petersen, Gavin 16 Molder, Kayden 15

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANKulow, Nick1 1:52.76

26.18 29.66 28.6728.25

LANHuelskamp, Dylan2 1:55.24

27.03 29.87 28.5329.81

LAR 18Willardson, Eli3 1:57.46

26.93 29.78 30.4130.34

CENAllen, Nick4 2:00.30

25.71 30.93 31.7231.94

CSO-WYMullins, Rees5 2:00.66

26.48 30.42 32.1231.64

CSO-WYIkerd, Jonathon6 2:01.54

28.48 31.14 30.2331.69

CENAnderson, Kaden7 2:01.65

28.01 30.98 30.9631.70

LAR 18Kelly, Rowan8 2:02.14

28.31 31.56 30.4331.84

LANWietzki, Colton9 2:02.38

27.77 31.12 31.0432.45

LAR 14Ewers, Loden d10 2:03.53

28.77 31.47 31.1232.17

CENBirge, Carson11 2:04.21

28.29 31.30 31.9832.64

CENBush, Ben12 x2:04.65

28.52 30.89 33.1032.14

LAR 18Clerkin, Sean13 x2:05.20

27.62 31.09 33.4733.02

CENSchaad, Logan14 x2:06.51

28.28 31.42 33.8432.97

SHE-WY 16Patten, Ben R15 2:07.55

26.94 31.89 34.3434.38

WHS-WY 15Stanek, Gage L16 2:09.29

29.89 33.36 31.7034.34

SHE-WYThompson, Jarret17 2:09.65

30.15 33.18 32.4833.84

LANDolence, Benaiah18 x2:10.72

29.43 32.87 34.2534.17

SHE-WYHanchett, Coleman19 2:10.96

29.48 33.14 33.8334.51

LAR 14Morton, Kyle A20 x2:11.37

30.81 33.82 32.2134.53

DOU-WYCuevas, Jeffrey21 2:11.64

30.87 33.78 32.3534.64

LAR 17Bacon, Ethan22 x2:11.66

30.70 33.83 33.8633.27

SHE-WY 16Milne, Aiden W23 x2:13.50

29.73 33.51 35.3534.91

LANHarms, Erick24 x2:14.10

29.94 33.79 35.0235.35

LANApplegate, Elijah25 x2:15.49

30.91 34.13 34.9335.52

LANLogan, Scott26 x2:15.53

30.36 35.28 34.0735.82

CENCline, Owen27 x2:16.19

30.62 34.86 34.7435.97

WHS-WY 16Hill, Diamond A28 2:17.93

30.84 34.37 36.3636.36

CEN 14Sutphin, Lucas29 x2:18.64

30.38 35.19 34.9738.10

EAS-WY 18Mead, Nathan C30 2:19.55

29.93 33.33 37.6638.63

SHE-WYGreen, Tobey31 x2:20.34

31.37 35.59 34.9738.41

CAM-WY 15Suchor, Aaron32 2:20.87

30.01 35.48 36.2339.15

SHE-WYGallegos, Cisco33 x2:21.23

32.58 35.79 36.0836.78
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EAS-WY 16Williams, Nick34 2:24.75

29.57 35.48 38.9140.79

LANRobinson, Sonny35 x2:24.78

31.19 36.46 38.2538.88

WHS-WY 14Cooper, Walker36 2:28.38

32.23 36.25 40.7139.19

CEN 18Durrant, Nathan37 x2:31.06

33.68

CAM-WY 15Vaniursky, Greg38 2:34.89

34.46 39.47 39.8541.11

SHE-WY 16Allen, Bryce L39 x2:43.63

DOU-WYYoung, Britten40 2:47.47

34.10 40.65 47.0445.68

LANGist, Noah41 x2:50.58

37.07 43.55 44.1445.82

WHS-WY 16McEndree, Gavin D42 x2:57.44

36.91 44.75 45.7850.00

BUF-WY 19Tellock, Morgan43 3:15.15

43.40 50.04 49.9951.72

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANKulow, Jonny1 2:00.59

24.62 30.32 28.9736.68

LANBrinda, Ryan2 2:09.47

26.70 33.78 29.1739.82

CSO-WYPrice, Jared3 2:11.37

27.68 33.62 30.6239.45

CEN 14Merrill, Ethan4 2:11.79

28.60 33.76 30.4339.00

CENPietsch, Matt5 2:16.41

27.35 34.05 29.6545.36

LANBrown, Brayden6 2:18.61

28.83 33.30 30.1046.38

CEN 14Eggers, Henry7 2:19.65

31.08 34.84 31.8141.92

LAR 15Fontana, Collin8 2:20.16

29.02 37.29 31.2142.64

EAS-WY 17Golding, Jordan T9 2:20.58

29.46 37.37 34.8138.94

LAR 14Liu, Josh10 2:20.59

31.42 36.44 33.0439.69

SHE-WY 16Shosten, Bryson J11 2:20.78

29.58 36.46 31.0043.74

DOU-WYBack, Tony12 2:24.99

30.78 36.37 34.3143.53

THB-WY 14Rech, Brayden13 2:25.68

30.33 34.86 34.1046.39

LAR 14Taff, Dallin14 2:25.86

31.51 36.52 35.3342.50

CENBush, Collin15 x2:26.19

28.72 40.95 34.9441.58

LANEckhardt, Ramsey16 x2:28.54

30.24 37.04 34.4946.77

LAR 15Blackburn, Christopher17 x2:29.10

30.32 40.59 37.1541.04

DOU-WYViergets, Cordell18 2:30.85

33.33 37.62 37.2042.70

LAR 14Crandall, Coulter19 x2:33.31

33.51 41.51 33.6244.67

EAS-WY 17Ellis, Shaye A20 2:40.97

30.34 44.67 37.2748.69

BUF-WY 19Wing, Hamlin21 2:42.98

36.62 37.84 38.4050.12

NEWCox, James22 2:46.68

31.11 40.29 38.4156.87

WHS-WY 14Whitlock, Wyatt L23 2:47.33

38.16 43.69 39.0446.44

LANDolence, Hezekiah24 x2:49.52

37.33 38.39 38.4855.32

EAS-WY 17Jensen, Weston K25 2:51.62

35.67 47.62 41.4446.89

NEWHumes, Robert26 2:54.90

33.87 44.29 36.221:00.52

EAS-WY 17Webb, Granston L--- DQ

38.21 49.33 45.2659.89

CEN 14Blevins, Griffin--- NS

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17DeYoung, Max1 21.36

CAM-WY 18Christensen, Corte2 23.29

LANMcFadden, Nolan3 23.76

SHE-WY 17Yates, Thomas A4 23.86

LANWhiting, T5 24.02

LAR 15Smith, Thomas6 24.04

SHE-WY 15Otto, Isaac W7 24.07

BUF-WY 19Wonka, Charlie*8 24.27

CEN 16Clarke, Colin*8 24.27

THB-WY 18Hoffmann, Landon10 24.28

EAS-WY 18Turner, Trey D11 24.31

EAS-WY 15Stoffan, Brandon R12 24.55

WHS-WY 17Cole, Zach K13 24.65

CEN 17Hager, Sean14 24.69

LAR 14Rees, Garrett15 25.01

CEN 14Cunningham, Caden16 25.06

NEWKenney, Austen17 25.08

LAR 15Taff, Lincoln18 x25.14

EAS-WY 17Yates, Julian J19 25.37

CSO-WYMoore, William20 25.43

BUF-WY 19Zorbas, John21 25.51

DOU-WYGuenther, Kade22 25.58

THB-WY 17Baird, Grady M23 25.59

CSO-WYSvec, Olin24 25.61

THB-WY 15Thompson, Eric25 25.86

THB-WY 17Batey, Darren26 x25.88

CEN 14Hood, Aaron P27 x25.91

LAR 18Bienz, Bryce28 x25.95

THB-WY 18Gauthier, Spencer L29 x25.97

SHE-WYMayo, Skyler30 26.09

LAR 16Greene, Hardy31 x26.20

LANHarms, Erick32 26.24

WHS-WY 15Quigley, Traeten A33 26.30

CSO-WYSteinhausen, Dexter34 26.39

DOU-WYGifford, Michael35 26.68

LANWhelan, Justin*36 x26.82

SHE-WYHanchett, Coleman*36 x26.82

EAS-WY 18Loefman, Johnny V38 x26.90

NEWOrsborn, Zade39 26.91

LANLarson, Noah40 x27.37

WHS-WY 14Cooper, Walker41 27.70

THB-WY 17Cheng, Cyrus42 x27.75

EAS-WY 15LaVallie, Sam D43 x27.89

BUF-WY 14Palser, Dawson44 28.01

THB-WY 15Tuckett, Ethan45 x28.36

WHS-WY 17Mautz, Blake46 x28.90

LAR 16Smith, Rhys47 x29.14

THB-WY 14Petersen, Vance48 x29.21

LAR 15Kaszuba, Matthew49 x29.22

THB-WY 17O'Dell, Scott50 x29.23

SHE-WYWaugh, Troy51 x29.41

LAR 14Lechner, Mark52 x29.73

LANLosch, Warren53 x29.78

SHE-WYFeck, Evan54 x29.85

WHS-WY 14Warren, Ethan C55 x30.73

SHE-WYDahl, Jackson56 x30.78

EAS-WY 14Marcum, Ryan D57 x31.18

WHS-WY 14Durrant, Jacob58 x32.94

DOU-WYMcPherson, Ronnan59 33.13

BUF-WY 14Markovsky, Johnathan60 x33.49

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb61 x34.15

EAS-WY 15Woods, Josh C62 x35.36

DOU-WYLopez, John63 x35.49

LAR 15Core, Britton64 x36.49

CEN 14Baum, Camden65 x38.09

EAS-WY 16Norford, Tanien66 x39.34

CEN 14Frausto, Antonio67 x39.76

LAR 16Watkins, Vlad68 x44.02

CEN 14Wood, Eli69 x45.80

SHE-WYVeilhauer, Aiden--- DQ

WHS-WY 15Bishop, Jack D--- NS

THB-WY 15Molder, Kayden--- NS

CSO-WYStuart, Ryan--- NS

CSO-WYGonzalez, Viggo--- NS

EAS-WY 15Ro, Davin--- NS

THB-WY 17Malone, Briar--- NS

CSO-WYConstantino, Luke--- NS

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16Spiker-Miller, Mace h1 55.91

25.96 29.95

LANKulow, Nick2 57.74

26.79 30.95

LANMcFadden, Nolan3 58.50

26.97 31.53

LANWhiting, T4 1:01.22

28.55 32.67

SHE-WY 16Shosten, Bryson J5 1:01.26

28.22 33.04

WHS-WY 15Quigley, Traeten A6 1:01.55

27.93 33.62
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CSO-WYMullins, Rees7 1:03.03

28.63 34.40

CEN 17Wiblemo, Taylor8 1:03.19

29.36 33.83

LAR 15Fontana, Collin9 1:03.53

28.95 34.58

LANBrown, Brayden10 x1:03.76

29.27 34.49

WHS-WY 16Trombley, Stuart A11 1:05.56

30.13 35.43

LAR 15Taff, Lincoln12 1:06.52

29.80 36.72

EAS-WY 17Golding, Jordan T13 1:07.42

29.92 37.50

LANElse, Caleb14 x1:07.97

31.75 36.22

CEN 18Durrant, Nathan15 1:08.07

31.29 36.78

EAS-WY 17Kury, Dillon L16 1:08.88

30.47 38.41

DOU-WYGifford, Michael17 1:09.91

30.93 38.98

SHE-WYWaugh, Troy18 1:11.43

33.44 37.99

DOU-WYGuenther, Kade19 1:13.98

32.92 41.06

NEWOrsborn, Zade20 1:15.36

34.94 40.42

LANKinney, Mason21 x1:15.96

35.05 40.91

WHS-WY 15Jeffries, Clint E22 1:16.44

34.97 41.47

THB-WY 17Baird, Grady M23 1:17.83

33.86 43.97

LANApplegate, Elijah24 x1:18.27

34.50 43.77

EAS-WY 14Marcum, Ryan D25 1:20.38

36.99 43.39

DOU-WYAlvarez, Jose--- DQ

33.62 49.33

EAS-WY 15Peterson, Isaac J--- DQ

39.21 55.65

CSO-WYConstantino, Luke--- NS

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WYPrice, Jared1 50.91

24.38 26.53

LANBrinda, Ryan2 51.43

25.01 26.42

WHS-WY 17Cooper, Zayne3 51.77

24.42 27.35

SHE-WY 17Yates, Thomas A4 53.36

25.69 27.67

LANPlaisted, Preston5 53.52

25.72 27.80

LANHuelskamp, Dylan6 53.80

25.84 27.96

CENJohnson, Tanner7 53.85

25.92 27.93

CENAnderson, Kaden8 54.16

26.08 28.08

LAR 15Smith, Thomas9 54.68

26.23 28.45

CENRoedel, Riley10 54.72

25.62 29.10

CENSchaad, Logan11 x55.50

26.60 28.90

SHE-WY 16Patten, Ben R12 55.56

26.30 29.26

CSO-WYSvec, Olin13 55.59

26.31 29.28

THB-WY 15Thompson, Eric14 55.82

26.69 29.13

LANWietzki, Colton15 x55.88

26.80 29.08

CEN 17Hager, Sean16 x55.91

26.80 29.11

LANDolence, Benaiah17 x55.96

26.84 29.12

CENBush, Ben18 x56.31

26.81 29.50

LAR 18Kelly, Rowan19 56.39

26.87 29.52

LAR 14Rees, Garrett20 56.91

26.82 30.09

BUF-WY 19Wing, Porter21 57.04

26.59 30.45

CENCline, Owen22 x57.05

27.24 29.81

THB-WY 14Rech, Brayden23 57.40

27.23 30.17

EAS-WY 18Turner, Trey D24 57.69

26.66 31.03

THB-WY 17Batey, Darren25 58.41

27.36 31.05

SHE-WYMayo, Skyler26 58.44

28.37 30.07

SHE-WYGreen, Tobey27 x59.28

28.65 30.63

LAR 16Greene, Hardy28 x59.35

28.32 31.03

CENBush, Collin29 x1:00.08

29.18 30.90

DOU-WYCuevas, Jeffrey30 1:00.13

29.13 31.00

THB-WY 16Petersen, Gavin31 x1:00.60

28.26 32.34

LANWhelan, Justin32 x1:00.90

29.43 31.47

WHS-WY 17Nelson, Andrew33 1:01.28

29.22 32.06

SHE-WYGallegos, Cisco34 x1:02.58

29.91 32.67

EAS-WY 18Loefman, Johnny V35 1:02.63

28.65 33.98

LAR 16Smith, Rhys36 x1:05.03

31.18 33.85

SHE-WY 16Allen, Bryce L37 x1:05.64

31.36 34.28

LANRobinson, Sonny38 x1:06.90

31.31 35.59

WHS-WY 17Mautz, Blake39 1:07.67

32.19 35.48

WHS-WY 14Green, Canton40 x1:07.78

33.46 34.32

SHE-WYFeck, Evan41 x1:08.16

32.23 35.93

LAR 14Lechner, Mark42 x1:08.19

32.39 35.80

DOU-WYWinslow, Jack43 1:11.04

33.84 37.20

NEWRamsey, Grayson44 1:11.73

34.49 37.24

WHS-WY 14Bennett, Trae M45 x1:12.40

33.23 39.17

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb46 x1:19.68

36.59 43.09

DOU-WYLopez, John47 1:23.04

41.73 41.31

DOU-WYElliott, Jacob48 x1:25.85

40.71 45.14

LAR 15Core, Britton49 x1:29.18

40.30 48.88

CEN 14Frausto, Antonio50 x1:29.95

42.12 47.83

CEN 14Baum, Camden51 x1:34.09

42.75 51.34

LAR 16Watkins, Vlad52 x1:34.48

42.00 52.48

CEN 14Wood, Eli53 x1:35.59

44.31 51.28

SHE-WYSzekula, Trace--- DQ

THB-WY 17Malone, Briar--- NS

WHS-WY 15Bishop, Jack D--- NS

CSO-WYStuart, Ryan--- NS

EAS-WY 15Ro, Davin--- NS

CSO-WYGonzalez, Viggo--- NS

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENPietsch, Matt1 5:21.94

29.07 32.64 33.3233.01

32.92 32.89 33.42 32.57

31.92 30.18

LAR 14Ewers, Loden d2 5:24.53

29.11 32.01 32.8532.78

32.94 33.03 33.26 33.34

33.29 31.92
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CEN 17Geyer, Jake3 5:37.88

27.98 31.61 34.2334.35

34.38 35.12 36.03 35.96

35.00 33.22

LAR 18Clerkin, Sean4 5:39.65

29.37 33.57 35.1534.90

34.16 34.32 35.26 35.45

34.58 32.89

LAR 14Morton, Kyle A5 5:46.13

31.03 33.98 35.2434.83

35.37 35.32 35.33 35.24

35.66 34.13

LANAnderson, Ross6 5:48.83

30.50 33.83 35.9535.50

35.51 35.89 36.63 36.32

35.26 33.44

CENBirge, Carson7 5:51.15

30.00 33.80 35.2235.15

35.90 36.53 36.61 36.60

36.27 35.07

CAM-WY 18King, Nate8 5:54.62

29.41 32.73 34.9134.44

34.84 35.72 37.16 39.06

38.90 37.45

CEN 14Merrill, Ethan9 x5:55.49

28.83 32.87 35.3435.19

36.79 37.09 37.48 38.31

36.98 36.61

THB-WY 16Carsrud, Caleb A10 5:57.93

28.79 32.32 35.0034.35

36.21 36.89 37.61 38.72

39.13 38.91

THB-WY 18Gauthier, Spencer L11 5:58.59

30.05 33.18 34.8434.53

36.22 36.99 37.36 38.02

39.00 38.40

SHE-WYThompson, Jarret12 5:58.90

30.37 33.57 35.5535.00

37.28 36.24 37.57 37.96

37.93 37.43

LAR 14Crandall, Coulter13 x6:05.16

32.71 35.72 37.4237.18

36.90 37.09 37.66 38.02

37.08 35.38

LANEckhardt, Ramsey14 6:14.73

31.12 37.12 38.7938.25

38.87 38.41 38.92 39.21

38.20 35.84

LAR 14Liu, Josh15 x6:15.27

32.03 35.75 37.9036.81

39.11 39.23 39.34 39.25

38.99 36.86

SHE-WYVeilhauer, Aiden16 6:25.04

33.78 38.85

40.00 39.66 41.02 39.19

38.81 37.06

EAS-WY 15LaVallie, Sam D17 6:31.58

32.56 39.02 40.6238.86

39.57 41.64 41.34 40.84

41.68 35.45

EAS-WY 16Williams, Nick18 6:44.21

29.54 35.93 42.0740.01

44.48 42.39 43.60 42.68

42.25 41.26

LANLosch, Warren19 7:30.22

34.05 41.03 47.7745.24

47.22 49.58 47.23 49.85

46.18 42.07

LANGist, Noah20 x7:38.91

39.50 46.74 46.0247.67

46.89 47.72 47.57 47.23

47.04 42.53

WHS-WY 14Durrant, Jacob21 8:33.69

36.83 47.04 52.2349.82

57.67

53.68 47.22

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:30.07

Kulow, Jonny McFadden, Nolan

Brinda, Ryan Kulow, Nick

21.63 23.00 22.1523.29

ACAM-WY2 1:33.66

Christensen, Corte 18 Morton, Caden Q 16

Andrews, Eli 16 King, Nate 18

23.31 23.18 23.8723.30

ABUF-WY3 1:37.24

Wonka, Charlie 19 Zorbas, John 19

Byram, Brogan 19 Wonka, John 19

25.35 25.04 23.1123.74

ALAR4 1:37.69

Smith, Thomas 15 Fontana, Collin 15

Liu, Josh 14 Willardson, Eli 18

24.38 24.89 23.7424.68

AWHS-WY5 1:38.08

Trombley, Stuart A 16 Jeffries, Clint E 15

Cole, Zach K 17 Cooper, Zayne 17

25.18 25.49 22.8224.59

ACEN6 1:38.82

Johnson, Tanner Anderson, Kaden

Schaad, Logan Geyer, Jake 17

23.93 24.83 24.7225.34

AEAS-WY7 1:41.22

Yates, Julian J 17 Stoffan, Brandon R 15

Turner, Trey D 18 Mead, Nathan C 18

25.64 25.26 25.0425.28

BCEN8 1:41.91

Hager, Sean 17 Bush, Ben

Cline, Owen Birge, Carson

25.51 25.54 25.4925.37

BLAR9 1:42.51

Rees, Garrett 14 Taff, Lincoln 15

Clerkin, Sean 18 Kelly, Rowan 18

25.37 25.11 25.0926.94

ACSO-WY10 1:43.36

Steinhausen, Dexter Moore, William

Svec, Olin Mullins, Rees

25.78 27.03 25.2825.27

ASHE-WY11 1:43.85

Shosten, Bryson J 16 Otto, Isaac W 15

Hanchett, Coleman Mayo, Skyler

25.60 25.06 25.6427.55

ATHB-WY12 1:44.40

Baird, Grady M 17 Batey, Darren 17

Gauthier, Spencer L 18 Petersen, Gavin 16

26.03 25.57 26.2626.54

BBUF-WY13 1:45.36

Money, Keegan 19 Felbeck, Seth 20

Wing, Porter 19 Palser, Dawson 14

26.78 25.58 27.5325.47

ANEW14 1:46.06

Cox, James Kenney, Austen

Orsborn, Zade Ramsey, Grayson

27.46 24.84 26.8226.94

BLAN15 1:46.56

Whelan, Justin Harms, Erick

Logan, Scott Wietzki, Colton

27.76 25.85 25.2427.71

BWHS-WY16 1:47.67

Quigley, Traeten A 15 Nelson, Andrew 17

Cooper, Walker 14 Stanek, Gage L 15

27.20 26.62 26.3027.55

BEAS-WY17 1:49.53

Kury, Dillon L 17 Webb, Granston L 17

Loefman, Johnny V 18 LaVallie, Sam D 15

26.13 29.55 27.8625.99

CLAN18 x1:51.74

Eckhardt, Ramsey Robinson, Sonny

Larson, Noah Applegate, Elijah

27.25 29.42 28.5226.55

CLAR19 x1:54.66

Ewers, Loden d 14 Smith, Rhys 16

Morton, Kyle A 14 Crandall, Coulter 14

27.69 30.53 28.3728.07

BTHB-WY20 1:55.39

Tuckett, Ethan 15 Cheng, Cyrus 17

Petersen, Vance 14 O'Dell, Scott 17

28.53 27.52 29.8429.50

BSHE-WY21 1:55.51

Veilhauer, Aiden Gallegos, Cisco

Waugh, Troy Allen, Bryce L 16

29.79 28.84 28.6828.20

ADOU-WY22 1:55.65

Guenther, Kade Young, Britten

Winslow, Jack Back, Tony

26.38 30.10 26.4532.72

CCEN23 x2:00.00

Bush, Collin Sutphin, Lucas 14

Durrant, Nathan 18 Baum, Camden 14

26.65 26.05 37.7729.53
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DLAN24 x2:02.24

Else, Caleb Gist, Noah

Dolence, Hezekiah Kinney, Mason

29.02 34.62 29.1129.49

DWHS-WY25 x2:06.41

Croft, Melvin C 15 McEndree, Gavin D 16

Bennett, Trae M 14 Whitlock, Wyatt L 14

30.73 32.42 31.2032.06

CEAS-WY26 x2:07.56

Williams, Nick 16 Peterson, Isaac J 15

Marcum, Ryan D 14 Norford, Tanien 16

26.70 31.99 39.0129.86

CBUF-WY27 x2:08.71

Bartlett, Josiah 19 Markovsky, Johnathan 14

Wing, Hamlin 19 Tellock, Morgan 19

29.29 44.32 35.9819.12

CSHE-WY28 x2:10.22

Szekula, Trace Feck, Evan

Yager, Kaleb Dahl, Jackson

30.62 31.15 31.2337.22

BDOU-WY29 2:11.48

Cuevas, Jeffrey Lopez, John

Elliott, Jacob Alvarez, Jose

26.74 36.44 29.4638.84

DLAR30 x2:12.67

Lechner, Mark 14 Hamilton, Elwood 14

Core, Britton 15 Watkins, Vlad 16

30.62 25.87 39.1737.01

CWHS-WY--- NS

Bishop, Jack D 15 Green, Canton 14

Mautz, Blake 17 Hill, Diamond A 16

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANKulow, Jonny1 53.65

26.13 27.52

CENAllen, Nick2 57.70

27.39 30.31

CEN 16Clarke, Colin3 1:00.70

28.97 31.73

CEN 14Hood, Aaron P4 1:01.55

30.32 31.23

THB-WY 18Hoffmann, Landon5 1:02.12

29.42 32.70

CEN 14Cunningham, Caden6 x1:02.54

30.79 31.75

CSO-WYMoore, William7 1:02.74

29.91 32.83

CAM-WY 16Morton, Caden Q8 1:03.30

31.19 32.11

LAR 16Spiker-Miller, Mace h9 1:03.49

30.42 33.07

BUF-WY 19Wonka, John10 1:03.99

30.82 33.17

CSO-WYIkerd, Jonathon11 1:04.18

31.04 33.14

CEN 14Eggers, Henry12 x1:04.81

31.73 33.08

CENRoedel, Riley13 x1:05.03

31.04 33.99

WHS-WY 15Stanek, Gage L14 1:05.22

32.02 33.20

EAS-WY 17Kury, Dillon L15 1:05.43

30.94 34.49

THB-WY 16Carsrud, Caleb A16 1:05.60

31.16 34.44

EAS-WY 15Stoffan, Brandon R17 1:06.10

31.98 34.12

DOU-WYViergets, Cordell18 1:07.88

33.44 34.44

NEWCox, James19 1:08.82

34.02 34.80

THB-WY 15Tuckett, Ethan20 1:11.01

34.62 36.39

CEN 17Wiblemo, Taylor21 x1:11.07

EAS-WY 18Mead, Nathan C22 1:11.10

35.25 35.85

SHE-WY 16Milne, Aiden W23 1:11.76

34.88 36.88

LANDolence, Hezekiah24 1:11.91

34.70 37.21

BUF-WY 19Money, Keegan25 1:11.93

34.53 37.40

CAM-WY 15Vaniursky, Greg26 1:20.10

39.38 40.72

WHS-WY 16McEndree, Gavin D27 1:23.38

39.43 43.95

THB-WY 14Petersen, Vance28 x1:23.72

39.82 43.90

SHE-WYDahl, Jackson29 1:24.65

41.12 43.53

EAS-WY 17Webb, Granston L30 x1:28.66

43.09 45.57

DOU-WYMcPherson, Ronnan31 1:35.47

42.31 53.16

DOU-WYElliott, Jacob32 1:42.02

DOU-WYAlvarez, Jose33 x1:45.11

48.04 57.07

THB-WY 15Molder, Kayden--- NS

NEWHumes, Robert--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17DeYoung, Max1 59.41

27.27 32.14

CAM-WY 16Andrews, Eli2 1:04.34

29.98 34.36

WHS-WY 17Cooper, Zayne3 1:08.87

31.79 37.08

LAR 15Blackburn, Christopher4 1:10.64

33.08 37.56

LAR 18Willardson, Eli5 1:10.69

32.86 37.83

LANAnderson, Ross6 1:11.35

33.73 37.62

LAR 14Taff, Dallin7 x1:12.01

33.03 38.98

SHE-WY 15Otto, Isaac W8 1:12.07

34.19 37.88

WHS-WY 16Trombley, Stuart A9 1:12.09

33.84 38.25

BUF-WY 19Byram, Brogan10 1:14.14

35.14 39.00

LAR 17Bacon, Ethan11 x1:15.54

34.71 40.83

CSO-WYSteinhausen, Dexter12 1:16.09

35.72 40.37

DOU-WYBack, Tony13 1:16.37

36.29 40.08

CEN 14Sutphin, Lucas14 1:17.68

36.38 41.30

LANLogan, Scott15 1:17.78

36.77 41.01

LANKinney, Mason16 1:17.83

36.54 41.29

WHS-WY 17Cole, Zach K17 1:17.91

36.88 41.03

THB-WY 17Cheng, Cyrus18 1:18.27

36.68 41.59

WHS-WY 14Green, Canton19 x1:18.45

36.60 41.85

WHS-WY 14Warren, Ethan C20 x1:19.38

36.91 42.47

EAS-WY 17Jensen, Weston K21 1:20.56

36.87 43.69

EAS-WY 17Ellis, Shaye A22 1:21.80

36.83 44.97

NEWRamsey, Grayson23 1:22.29

38.54 43.75

NEWKenney, Austen24 1:23.19

38.06 45.13

EAS-WY 15Peterson, Isaac J25 1:23.31

38.58 44.73

CAM-WY 15Suchor, Aaron26 1:23.33

37.24 46.09

WHS-WY 14Bennett, Trae M27 x1:23.72

37.71 46.01

WHS-WY 17Nelson, Andrew28 x1:24.40

39.23 45.17

LANElse, Caleb29 x1:24.44

41.18 43.26

WHS-WY 14Whitlock, Wyatt L30 x1:25.30

40.11 45.19

SHE-WYSzekula, Trace31 1:26.72

39.45 47.27

WHS-WY 15Croft, Melvin C32 x1:29.07

43.05 46.02

DOU-WYWinslow, Jack33 1:34.79

44.71 50.08

DOU-WYYoung, Britten34 1:35.63

42.81 52.82
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EAS-WY 15Woods, Josh C35 x1:39.33

44.15 55.18

LANWietzki, Logan36 x1:39.43

47.14 52.29

THB-WY 17O'Dell, Scott37 1:39.45

44.05 55.40

THB-WY 16Petersen, Gavin--- DQ

37.77 44.73

EAS-WY 16Norford, Tanien--- NS

CEN 14Blevins, Griffin--- NS

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 3:22.78

Kulow, Nick Huelskamp, Dylan

Whiting, T Kulow, Jonny

23.75 49.68 53.2925.70

24.98 53.06 22.13 46.75

ALAR2 3:26.08

Fontana, Collin 15 Spiker-Miller, Mace h 16

Willardson, Eli 18 DeYoung, Max 17

25.73 53.96 51.6924.40

24.50 51.84 22.40 48.59

ACAM-WY3 3:27.01

Christensen, Corte 18 Morton, Caden Q 16

King, Nate 18 Andrews, Eli 16

24.14 51.19 51.5624.48

24.25 49.21 27.23 55.05

ACEN4 3:29.35

Allen, Nick Merrill, Ethan 14

Geyer, Jake 17 Clarke, Colin 16

24.37 52.50 51.7824.43

25.11 53.08 24.45 51.99

ACSO-WY5 3:35.64

Mullins, Rees Ikerd, Jonathon

Svec, Olin Price, Jared

25.70 55.11 55.1226.24

25.72 55.38 23.36 50.03

ABUF-WY6 3:36.89

Wonka, John 19 Byram, Brogan 19

Wonka, Charlie 19 Wing, Porter 19

25.54 53.80 52.0924.51

25.51 55.50 26.18 55.50

BCEN7 3:41.25

Pietsch, Matt Anderson, Kaden

Roedel, Riley Schaad, Logan

25.05 52.24 56.9026.95

26.09 56.20 26.42 55.91

ATHB-WY8 3:42.15

Rech, Brayden 14 Thompson, Eric 15

Hoffmann, Landon 18 Carsrud, Caleb A 16

27.60 57.62 57.5227.21

26.34 56.26 23.63 50.75

BLAN9 3:44.91

Brown, Brayden Plaisted, Preston

Wietzki, Colton Dolence, Benaiah

26.54 56.35 53.8525.04

27.02 58.45 26.08 56.26

ASHE-WY10 3:45.17

Yates, Thomas A 17 Patten, Ben R 16

Shosten, Bryson J 16 Otto, Isaac W 15

26.02 55.10 58.6527.40

26.51 56.29 26.32 55.13

AWHS-WY11 3:47.81

Trombley, Stuart A 16 Cole, Zach K 17

Jeffries, Clint E 15 Cooper, Zayne 17

27.51 58.66 58.1026.90

25.07 54.64 26.09 56.41

CCEN12 x3:48.00

Johnson, Tanner Birge, Carson

Cunningham, Caden 14 Bush, Ben

27.15 56.20 57.3727.04

26.19 55.37 27.55 59.06

BLAR13 3:57.05

Rees, Garrett 14 Kelly, Rowan 18

Ewers, Loden d 14 Blackburn, Christopher 15

27.39 58.42 57.9426.71

27.87 58.98 27.71 1:01.71

AEAS-WY14 3:59.42

Yates, Julian J 17 Stoffan, Brandon R 15

Ellis, Shaye A 17 Golding, Jordan T 17

28.19 59.16 56.2926.31

29.29 1:03.55 28.35 1:00.42

ADOU-WY15 4:02.56

Guenther, Kade Cuevas, Jeffrey

Viergets, Cordell Gifford, Michael

27.79 58.61 1:00.2728.24

30.39 1:02.85 28.81 1:00.83

BSHE-WY16 4:10.53

Thompson, Jarret Milne, Aiden W 16

Green, Tobey Mayo, Skyler

30.83 1:04.73 1:01.7029.12

29.26 1:01.90 29.10 1:02.20

CLAR17 x4:14.85

Morton, Kyle A 14 Taff, Dallin 14

Greene, Hardy 16 Bacon, Ethan 17

31.70 1:05.81 1:03.6029.94

27.83 59.46 31.69 1:05.98

CLAN18 x4:16.21

Anderson, Ross Robinson, Sonny

Applegate, Elijah Eckhardt, Ramsey

31.11 1:03.23 1:06.8731.50

30.46 1:03.53 29.06 1:02.58

BBUF-WY19 4:19.71

Money, Keegan 19 Zorbas, John 19

Wing, Hamlin 19 Felbeck, Seth 20

32.67 1:09.44 1:00.6527.41

31.60 1:06.99 29.49 1:02.63

BEAS-WY20 4:47.46

Loefman, Johnny V 18 Marcum, Ryan D 14

Jensen, Weston K 17 Peterson, Isaac J 15

31.99 1:06.22 1:07.9632.94

36.72 1:18.07 35.53 1:15.21

CWHS-WY21 5:03.86

McEndree, Gavin D 16 Durrant, Jacob 14

Croft, Melvin C 15 Bennett, Trae M 14

37.38 1:21.53 1:15.6235.54

36.58 1:17.25 32.25 1:09.46

CBUF-WY22 x5:04.90

Bartlett, Josiah 19 Markovsky, Johnathan 14

Palser, Dawson 14 Tellock, Morgan 19

32.06 1:09.41 1:23.6538.44

29.20 1:06.35 39.78 1:25.49

CSHE-WY--- DQ

Feck, Evan Veilhauer, Aiden

Allen, Bryce L 16 Waugh, Troy

32.78 1:08.28 1:08.2833.38

32.08 1:09.19 32.02 1:08.94

BWHS-WY--- NS

Bishop, Jack D 15 Warren, Ethan C 14

Green, Canton 14 Whitlock, Wyatt L 14

BTHB-WY--- NS

Tuckett, Ethan 15 Malone, Briar 17

O'Dell, Scott 17 Petersen, Vance 14


